SP1400D
Up to 5-30 % increased power generation
Maximum single string output power up to 19.5 kW
Rapid shutdown function within 20 seconds
Patented FHC (Fault Heat Control) circuit design, lower
failure rates, longer service life
MORE PRODUCTION
SAFE AND RELIABLE

240: Winet-S2
 4900***: Logger1000 / Logger1000-EU
Type designation
As a reference，the chart below is a recommended configuration of optimizer SP1400D system
Max No. of Optimizers per string
Min No. of Optimizers per string
Max. Power limitation per string
No. of Strings per inverter
DC: AC Ratio ＜ 1.1
DC: AC Ratio  1.1-1.3
SG125CX-P2 SG36CX-P2 SG30CX-P2SG50CX-P2 SG33CX-P2 SG25CX-P2
25
4
19.5 kW
7-12
7-12
25
4
19.5 kW
2-4
2-4
25
4
18.4 kW
2-3
2-3
25
4
19.5 kW
3-4
3-4
25
4
18.4 kW
2-3
2-3
25
4
18.4 kW
2-3
2-3